
Information on Shuttle Bus Service

• Frequency of the shuttle bus service is 5 – 10 minutes.

• Fares for shuttle bus services will follow the same fare structure as trains.

• Commuters are advised to plan their journeys in advance and cater additional travel time when using the shuttle bus services.

• Commuters traveling towards Woodlands North Station may transfer to Shuttle 51 at Caldecott Station or take alternative travel options.

接驳巴士服务资讯

• 接驳巴士的间隔时间为 5 – 10分钟。
• 接驳巴士的车资将与沿路地铁车资相同。
• 建议乘客在使用接驳巴士服务时提前计划行程并预留额外的出行时间。
• 前往兀兰北地铁站的乘客可以在加利谷地铁站转乘接驳巴士51号，或选择其他交通方式。

Informasi mengenai Perkhidmatan Bas Ulang alik

• Kekerapan perkhidmatan bas ulang alik adalah 5 - 10 minit.

• Tambang bagi perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik akan mengikut struktur tambang yang sama dengan perkhidmatan kereta api.

• Para komuter dinasihatkan untuk merancang perjalanan mereka lebih awal dan mengambil kira masa perjalanan tambahan apabila menggunakan

perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik.

• Para komuter yang menuju ke Stesen Woodlands North boleh berpindah ke Shuttle 51 di Stesen Caldecott atau mengambil perjalanan alternatif.

இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவ பற்றிய தகவல்

• இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவயின் இடைவவளி பநரம் 5 - 10 நிமிைங்களாக இருக்கும்.

• இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவயின் கை்ைணம் இரயில் பேடவக்கான கை்ைணக் கை்ைடமப்பிடன பின்பற்றும்.

• இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவகடள பயன்படுத்தும் பபாது, பயணிகள் கூடுதல் பயண பநரத்திற்கு திை்ைமிை அறிவுறுத்தப்படுகிறாரக்ள். 

• உைல்ண்ைஸ்் நாரத்் நிடலயத்டத பநாக்கி பயணிக்கும் பயணிகள், கால்டிகாை் நிடலயத்திலிருந்து, இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவ 51-க்கு 

மாறலாம் அல்லது மாற்று பயணப் பாடதடய பதரவ்ு வேய்யலாம்.

Information is correct at time of print. For information on shuttle bus services, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily. Passengers may also approach the 

service staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 

上述资讯在印刷时核准无误。欲了解有关接驳巴士服务的资讯，请于每天早上7点30分至晚上8点之间致电SMRT客户服务热线：1800-336-8900。乘客也可以咨询现场的服务人员，或者访问
www.smrt.com.sg了解更多详情。

Informasi adalah tepat pada waktu cetakan. Untuk maklumat lanjut mengenai perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik, sila hubungi Talian SMRT di 1800-336-8900 dari pukul 7.30 pagi hingga 8.00 malam. Para 

penumpang juga boleh mengunjungi Pusat Khidmat Pelanggan kami di stesen, atau layari laman web kami di www.smrt.com.sg untuk maklumat lanjut.

தகவல்கள் அேச்ிைை்பபாது ேரியானடவ. இடைவவளிப் பபருந்து  பேடவகள் பற்றிய பமல் விவரங்களுக்கு, தினேரி காடல 7.30 முதல் இரவு 8.00 வடர, 1800-336-8900 என்ற 

எண்ணில். வதாைரப்ுவகாள்ளவும் அல்லது  www.smrt.com.sg என்ற  இடணயத்தளதத்ிற்கு வேல்லவும். பயணிகள் இரயில் நிடலயங்களில் உள்ள பேடவ

ஊழியடரயும் அணுகலாம். CRN：200001855

!

SHUTTLE 52 CALDECOTT ↔ OUTRAM PARK  

(BOTH BOUNDS)

接驳巴士52号: 加利谷 - 欧南园 (双方向)
Perkhidmatan Ulang Alik 52: Caldecott – Outram Park (Dua Hala)
இடைவழிப் பபருந்து 52: கால்டிகாை் – ஊை்ரம் பாரக்் (இருதிடேகளிலும்) 

THOMSON-EAST COAST LINE LATE OPENING AT 8AM

Shuttle 52 will serve the following bus stops: Woodlands Bound

Changi Bound

Lighthouse 

Sch

BS 52211

Bef Stevens 

Stn Exit 4

BS 40239

Napier 

Stn Exit 1

BS 13019

Orchard Blvd 

Stn Exit 1

BS 09139

Aft Orchard 

Stn Exit 12

BS 13199

Opp Great 

World City

BS 13119

Grand 

Copthorne Hotel

BS 06129

Bef Pearl’s 

Hill Terr

BS 05012

Caldecott Stevens Napier
Orchard 

Boulevard
Orchard Great World Havelock

Outram 

Park

Bef Caldecott 

Stn Exit 3

BS 52219

Raffles 

Town Club

BS 40231

Napier 

Stn Exit 2

BS 13011

Opp Orchard 

Blvd Stn

BS 09131

Opp Orchard 

Stn Exit 12

BS 13191

Aft Blk 87

BS 06131

Havelock 

Stn Exit 3

BS 06081

Aft Duxton

Plain Pk

BS 05019

Every Saturday & Sunday morning from 4 Nov 2023 to 28 Jan 2024 (except Deepavali)

2023年11月4日至2024年1月28日, 每逢星期六和星期日 (除了屠妖节)

Setiap pagi hari Sabtu dan Ahad dari 4 November 2023 hingga 28 Januari 2024 (kecuali Deepavali)

நவம்பர ்4 2023 முதல் ஜனவரி 28 2024 வடர ஒவ்வவாரு ேனி மற்றும் ஞாயிற்றுக்கிழடம காடலகளில் (தீபாவளி அன்று தவிர) Scan to

read more



Information is correct at time of print. For information on shuttle bus services, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily. Passengers may also approach the 

service staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 

上述资讯在印刷时核准无误。欲了解有关接驳巴士服务的资讯，请于每天早上7点30分至晚上8点之间致电SMRT客户服务热线：1800-336-8900。乘客也可以咨询现场的服务人员，或者访问
www.smrt.com.sg了解更多详情。

Informasi adalah tepat pada waktu cetakan. Untuk maklumat lanjut mengenai perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik, sila hubungi Talian SMRT di 1800-336-8900 dari pukul 7.30 pagi hingga 8.00 malam. Para 

penumpang juga boleh mengunjungi Pusat Khidmat Pelanggan kami di stesen, atau layari laman web kami di www.smrt.com.sg untuk maklumat lanjut.

தகவல்கள் அேச்ிைை்பபாது ேரியானடவ. இடைவவளிப் பபருந்து  பேடவகள் பற்றிய பமல் விவரங்களுக்கு, தினேரி காடல 7.30 முதல் இரவு 8.00 வடர, 1800-336-8900 என்ற 

எண்ணில். வதாைரப்ுவகாள்ளவும் அல்லது  www.smrt.com.sg என்ற  இடணயத்தளதத்ிற்கு வேல்லவும். பயணிகள் இரயில் நிடலயங்களில் உள்ள பேடவ

ஊழியடரயும் அணுகலாம். CRN：200001855

!

THOMSON-EAST COAST LINE LATE OPENING AT 8AM

Saturdays Sundays

Changi Bound (Towards Outram Park)

From First Bus First Bus

Caldecott 5.47am 6.07am

Stevens 5.52am 6.12am

Napier 5.54am 6.14am

Orchard Boulevard 5.56am 6.16am

Orchard 5.58am 6.18am

Great World 6.00am 6.20am

Havelock 6.02am 6.22am

Woodlands Bound (Towards Caldecott)

From First Bus First Bus

Outram Park 6.13am 6.33am

Havelock 6.15am 6.35am

Great World 6.17am 6.37am

Orchard 5.52am 6.12am

Orchard Boulevard 5.53am 6.13am

Napier 5.55am 6.15am

Stevens 5.58am 6.18am

Arrival Time of 

First Bus at Bus 

Stops on Days of 

Late Opening

列车服务延迟开始时的首班
巴士时间表

Waktu Ketibaan Bas Pertama

di Perhentian Bas pada hari

Pembukaan Lewat

தாமதமாக திறக்கும் நாைக்ளில்,

முதல் பபருந்து பேடவயின் 

பநரம்

Shuttle 52 will serve the following bus stops: Woodlands Bound

Changi Bound

Lighthouse 

Sch

BS 52211

Bef Stevens 

Stn Exit 4

BS 40239

Napier 

Stn Exit 1

BS 13019

Orchard Blvd 

Stn Exit 1

BS 09139

Aft Orchard 

Stn Exit 12

BS 13199

Opp Great 

World City

BS 13119

Grand 

Copthorne Hotel

BS 06129

Bef Pearl’s 

Hill Terr

BS 05012

Caldecott Stevens Napier
Orchard 

Boulevard
Orchard Great World Havelock

Outram 

Park

Bef Caldecott 

Stn Exit 3

BS 52219

Raffles 

Town Club

BS 40231

Napier 

Stn Exit 2

BS 13011

Opp Orchard 

Blvd Stn

BS 09131

Opp Orchard 

Stn Exit 12

BS 13191

Aft Blk 87

BS 06131

Havelock 

Stn Exit 3

BS 06081

Aft Duxton

Plain Pk

BS 05019

SHUTTLE 52 CALDECOTT ↔ OUTRAM PARK  

(BOTH BOUNDS)

接驳巴士52号: 加利谷 - 欧南园 (双方向)
Perkhidmatan Ulang Alik 52: Caldecott – Outram Park (Dua Hala)
இடைவழிப் பபருந்து 52: கால்டிகாை் – ஊை்ரம் பாரக்் (இருதிடேகளிலும்) 

Every Saturday & Sunday morning from 4 Nov 2023 to 28 Jan 2024 (except Deepavali)

2023年11月4日至2024年1月28日, 每逢星期六和星期日 (除了屠妖节)

Setiap pagi hari Sabtu dan Ahad dari 4 November 2023 hingga 28 Januari 2024 (kecuali Deepavali)

நவம்பர ்4 2023 முதல் ஜனவரி 28 2024 வடர ஒவ்வவாரு ேனி மற்றும் ஞாயிற்றுக்கிழடம காடலகளில் (தீபாவளி அன்று தவிர) Scan to

read more


	Slide 1
	Slide 2

